South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:49:49 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 3815 Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means
Summary: Constitutional Ballot Commission, amendment explanation regarding property taxes; Elections

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THE LANGUAGE FOR THE EXPLANATION OF THE CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT
COMMISSION FOR THE AMENDMENT TO THE CONSTITUTION OF THIS STATE PROPOSED PURSUANT TO H.3809 OF

1999.
03/31/99
04/06/99

04/08/99
04/08/99
04/13/99
04/14/99
04/14/99

House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Robinson, Rice, D. Smith, H. Brown, Woodrum, Sandifer, Keegan,
Kelley, Young-Brickell, R. Smith, Allison, Barrett, Littlejohn, Haskins and Leach HJ-35

Read second time HJ-46

Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-2 HJ-48

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11

Page 1 of 1



