

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 3815 Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

Summary: Constitutional Ballot Commission, amendment explanation regarding property taxes; Elections

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THE LANGUAGE FOR THE EXPLANATION OF THE CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT COMMISSION FOR THE AMENDMENT TO THE CONSTITUTION OF THIS STATE PROPOSED PURSUANT TO H.3809 OF 1999.

03/31/99	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
04/06/99	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Robinson, Rice, D. Smith, H. Brown, Woodrum, Sandifer, Keegan, Kelley, Young-Brickell, R. Smith, Allison, Barrett, Littlejohn, Haskins and Leach HJ-35
04/08/99	House	Read second time HJ-46
04/08/99	House	Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-2 HJ-48
04/13/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
04/14/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/14/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11